Nutritional Statement

November 2016

Dark Brown Sugar
(Bearing a Lot Code beginning with # 1,4, 50r 7) *

TYPICAL EXAMPLE OF NUTRIENTS
PER 100 g AS IS BASIS
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Calories (kcal)
Total Fat (g)
Saturated Fat (g)
Trans Fat (g)
Cholesterol (mg)
Sodium (mg)
Carbohydrates (g)
Dietary Fiber (g)
Total Sugars (g)
Added Sugars (g)
Protein (g)

Minerals & Vitamins:
Calcium (mg)
Iron (mQ)
Potassium (mg)
Vitamin D (1U)
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Domino Foods, Inc.

386.0

52.5
96.5

94.0
94.0

132.0
2.2
193.0

* These lot codes correspond to our Yonkers, Baltimore, Chalmette and Crockett

facilities, which produce Dark Brown sugar via the boiling method.

“The information contained in this data sheet is true and accurate to the best of
our knowledge. However, since the conditions of use are beyond our control,
nothing contained herein should be construed as representation, guarantee or

warranty, expressed or implied.”

Making Life A Little Sweeter

Visit Our Family of Brands at ASR-Group.com



