

Dark Brown Sugar

(Bearing a Lot Code beginning with # 1, 4, 5 or 7) *

TYPICAL EXAMPLE OF NUTRIENTS PER 100 g AS IS BASIS

Calories (kcal)	386.0
Total Fat (g)	0
Saturated Fat (g)	0
Trans Fat (g)	0
Cholesterol (mg)	0
Sodium (mg)	52.5
Carbohydrates (g)	96.5
Dietary Fiber (g)	0
Total Sugars (g)	94.0
Added Sugars (g)	94.0
Protein (g)	0
Minerals & Vitamins:	
Calcium (mg)	132.0
Iron (mg)	2.2
Potassium (mg)	193.0
Vitamin D (IU)	0

^{*} These lot codes correspond to our Yonkers, Baltimore, Chalmette and Crockett facilities, which produce Dark Brown sugar via the boiling method.

November 2016

[&]quot;The information contained in this data sheet is true and accurate to the best of our knowledge. However, since the conditions of use are beyond our control, nothing contained herein should be construed as representation, guarantee or warranty, expressed or implied."